Features &
Benefits
■ Data Acquisition and Analysis
making science easier
ADINSTRUMENTS
A
D
IN

PL3508B1-V Langendorff System for Mice (Constant Pressure)
< 3 >
Ordering Information
Working Heart Systems
PL3516B56-V Working Heart Ultimate System for Mice*
PL3516B51/S-V Working Heart Ultimate System for Rats*§
1 x PL3516 PowerLab 16/35 with LabChart Pro Software
1 x FE224 Quad Bridge Amp
2 x MLT844 Physiological Pressure Transducer
2 x SP2881 Transducer Brackets
1 x ML312 T-type Pod
1 x MLT1401 T-type Implantable Thermocouple Probe
1 x FE136 Animal Bio Amp
1 x MLA1210 Spring Clip Electrodes (set of 3)
1 x 130101EZ Radnoti Working Heart System for Mice†
OR
1 x 120101bEZ/S Radnoti Working Heart System for Rats†
1 x FE180 Stimulus Isolator
1 x MLA260/L Stimulator Cable (4 mm Shrouded to Alligator Clip 2 m)
1 x ML165 pH Amplifier
1 x MI-405 Miniature Glass Electrode for pH Measurement
1 x MI-409 Miniature Reference Electrode
2 x SPR-671 Millar Pressure Catheter
1 x AEC-10D Catheter Interface Cable (low profile)
1 x MLT1120 Micro Oxygen Electrode
1 x MLT1122 Analog Adapter (for Micro-Oxygen Electrode)
1 x T402-TT Transonic Two Channel Tubing Flowmeter
2 x ME1PXN PXN Inline Flowprobe - 1.2 mm
OR
2 x ME3PXN PXN Inline Flowprobe - 2.4 mm
1 x MLAC16 BNC to BNC Cable (6 m)
1 x MLAC17 Front-End Extension Cable Kit
1 x SP0139 Teflon Insulated Silver Wire (7.5 m)
Included in PL3516B51/S-V
170403 Latex Balloon (size 3 for rats, 10 pk)
170423 Flexible Teflon Balloon Catheter (for sizes 3 & 4)
† Includes Thermo Bath/Circulator and Peristaltic Pump.
* Specify mains power: V = 115 for 110-115 V or V = 220 for 220-240 V
§ Specify chamber size: X= S (rat, guinea pig), M (cat, rabbit)
PL3508B55-V Working Heart System for Mice*
PL3508B50/X-V Working Heart System for Rats/Rabbits*§
1 x PL3508 PowerLab 8/35 with LabChart Pro Software
2 x FE221 Bridge Amp
2 x MLT844 Physiological Pressure Transducer
2 x SP2881 Transducer Brackets
1 x ML312 T-type Pod
1 x MLT1401 T-type Implantable Thermocouple Probe
1 x FE136 Animal Bio Amp
1 x MLA1210 Spring Clip Electrodes (set of 3)
1 x MLAC17 Front-End Extension Cable Kit
1 x 130101EZ-V Radnoti Working Heart System for Mice†
OR
1 x 120101bEZ Radnoti Working Heart System for Rats/Rabbits†§
Langendorff Heart Systems
PL3508B1-V Langendorff System for Mice (Constant Pressure)*
PL3508B2-V Langendorff System for Mice (Constant Pressure
or flow)*
PL3508B3-V Langendorff System for Rats (Constant Flow)*
PL3508B4-V Langendorff System for Rats (Constant Pressure)*
1 x PL3508 PowerLab 8/35 with LabChart Pro Software
2 x FE221 Bridge Amp
2 x MLT844 Physiological Pressure Transducer
2 x SP2881 Transducer Brackets